

## 8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021



R E S U L T

Print: 2021-11-6 01:14 PM

COMPETITION: 19.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS OPEN FINAL

RANK	NAME	JG		CLUB	DD	TOTAL
1.	Alexander Lube	1996	191195	SVNA	17.6	359.40
2.	Hamed Bazmi	1998	433108	SVNA	17.2	288.85
3.	Jakob Batzer	2002	297101	MSV	16.7	239.20
4.	Felix Verse ( inj. round 0 )	2002	295119	SVNA	17.6	0.00

## 8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021



## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 19.1

## SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS OPEN FINAL

## Open Class

RA	NAME	CLUB	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Lube, Alexander	SVNA	203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		46.00	2.	17.6	359.40
			305C	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	2.	(104.50)	
			107C	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		69.00	1.	(173.50)	
			405C	3.1	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		65.10	1.	(238.60)	
			5152B	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		60.80	1.	(299.40)	
			5335D	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		60.00	1.	(359.40)	
2.	Bazmi, Hamed	SVNA	405C	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		55.80	1.	17.2	288.85
			107C	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		49.50	1.	(105.30)	
			205C	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		51.00	2.	(156.30)	
			305C	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		33.00	2.	(189.30)	
			5233D	2.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		46.25	2.	(235.55)	
			5134D	2.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		53.30	2.	(288.85)	
3.	Batzer, Jakob	MSV	403B	2.4	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		40.80	3.	16.7	239.20
			405C	3.1	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.5		37.20	3.	(78.00)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	3.	(124.80)	
			205C	3.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		37.50	3.	(162.30)	
			5333D	2.6	5.5	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		36.40	3.	(198.70)	
			305C	3.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5		40.50	3.	(239.20)	

# 8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021

## STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 3 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 18

COMPETITION: 19.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS OPEN FINAL

Open Class

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Alexander Neufeld  
Heiko Alt  
Benedikt Donay

Referee :

Alexander Neufeld

Aachen

Assistant :

## Judges

JU 1	Zürich	VZW
JU 2	Rostock	Rostock
JU 3	Aquarijn	ADT
JU 4	Spain	ESP
JU 5	Lausanne	LSNA

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Fathi Farras

Aachen